
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4,  
FOR POB, CONT W 444.65 FT, N 143
S BANK OF SUWANNEE RIVER, RUN E'

BERNHART-BUCHANAN PATRICIA A
595 NW DREAMER LN
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01640-002
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000043131 Electrical Servic 0 11/09/2021

34848 M H 698 01/17/2017

2018HX Base Yr

595 NW DREAMER LN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,161 113.7000 106.88 124,088 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 988

BAS 988 100 988 88,701

FOP 117 35 41 3,681

UOP 528 25 132 11,851

1,633 1,161 104,234

BAS= N13 UOP= N12 W44 S12 E44$ W44 S26 E32 FOP=  E9 N13 W9
S13$ N13 E12$.
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13
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9
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 14.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 82,280


